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Date Sheet of End Semester Theory Examination 

Skill Faculty of Management Studies and Research  

(Regular and Re-Appear) 

December 2021 - January 2022 
Session: Morning (Timing 10:00AM - 01:00PM)               Centre Code SVSU-D21-03 

B.Voc BPM and Analytics(2018-21) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

12 January 2022 Fundamentals of Management & Organisational Behaviour GBGE101 

B.Voc BPM and Analytics(2018-21) 

Third Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

13 January 2022 Accounting & Finance for BPS  GBGE203 

19 January 2022 Introduction to Operations Research GBGE202 

24 January 2022 Communication Skills-II GBSE-201 

28 January 2022 DBMS GBSE202 

B.Voc BPM and Analytics(2018-21) 

Fifth Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

29 December 2021 Research Methodology GBSE302 

20 January 2022 Supply Chain Management GBGE303 

21 January 2022 Entrepreneurship Development GBGE304 

25 January 2022 Project Management GBSE301 

B.Voc Management-BPM and Analytics (2019-22) 

Fifth Semester (Regular) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

30 December 2021 Career Preparation and Talent Management MHR-701 

11 January 2022 Consumer Affairs AEC-703 

B.Voc Management-BPM and Analytics (2019-22) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

05 January 2022 Industrial Ethics & CSR GBGE102 

12 January 2022 Fundamentals of Management & Organisational Behaviour GBGE101 

B.Voc Management-BPM and Analytics (2019-22) 

Third Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

21 January 2022 Entrepreneurship Development MGM502 
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B.Voc Management-BPM and Analytics (2020-23) 

Third Semester (Regular) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

20 January 2022 Supply Chain Management MGM-703 

27 January 2022 E-Commerce MGM-603 

B.Voc Management-BPM and Analytics (2020-23) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

05 January 2022 Industrial Ethics & CSR  MGM502 

12 January 2022 Fundamentals of Management & Organisational Behaviour  MGM501 

17 January 2022 IT, ITeS Work Book (Project)  AEC501 

18 January 2022 Basics of Computers  CSE501 

19 January 2022 Process in BPM-1  MHR501 

24 January 2022 Communication Skill-1 ENG-501 

B.Voc Management-Financial Services (2019-22) 

Fifth Semester (Regular) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

29 December 2021 Research Methodology GBSE-302 

30 December 2021 Retail Banking and Operations BFS-703 

31 December 2021 Marketing of Banking Services and Products BFS-704 

03 January 2022 Financial Services BFS-705 

17 January 2022 Financial Institutions & Markets BFS-702 

19 January 2022 Risk Management BFS-706 

20 January 2022 Data Analytics BFS-709 

B.Voc Management-Financial Services (2019-22) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

12 January 2022 Fundamentals of Management  & Organisational Behaviour GBGE103 

13 January 2022 Basics of Accounts BFS502 

18 January 2022 Basics of Computer GBSE103 

21 January 2022 Indian Financial System BFS501 

24 January 2022 Communication Skills GBSE-101 

B.Voc Management-Financial Services (2019-22) 

Third Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

25 January 2022 Economics for Bankers BFS601 

27 January 2022 Principles and Practices of Insurance BFS606 

28 January 2022 Spreadsheet Modelling GBSE105 

01 February 2022 Business Statistics & SPSS BFS604 

02 February 2022 Mutual Fund Operations  BFS605 
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03 February 2022 Human Resource Management BFS602 

B.Voc Management-Financial Services (2020-23) 

Third Semester (Regular) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

17 January 2022 People Management MHR-601 

20 January 2022 Introduction to Fintech MAN-601 

25 January 2022 Economics For Bankers MBF-601 

27 January 2022 Principles and Practices of Insurance MBF-602 

28 January 2022 Spreadsheet Modelling CSE-601 

01 February 2022 Business Statistics MGM-601 

02 February 2022 Mutual Fund Operations MFM-601 

B.Voc Management-Financial Services (2020-23) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

12 January 2022 Fundamentals of Managment & Organisational Behaviour  MGM501 

13 January 2022 Basics of Accounts  MFM503 

14 January 2022 Principals and Practics of Banking  MBF501 

18 January 2022 Basics of Computers  CSE501 

19 January 2022 Behavioral Finance  MFM502 

21 January 2022 Indian Financial System  MFM501 

24 January 2022 Communication Skills  ENG501 

04 February 2022 Micro Finance  MFM504 

BBA (Retail Management) (2020-23) 

Third Semester (Regular) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

17 January 2022 Customer Relationship Management MMK-602 

19 January 2022 Consumer Behaviour MMK-604 

21 January 2022 Rural Retailing MMK-603 

BBA (Retail Management) (2020-23) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

12 January 2022 Fundamentals Of Management & Orgazinzational Behaviour  MGM501 

13 January 2022 Accounting and Financial Management  MFM512 

18 January 2022 Basics of Computer and spreadsheet Modeling  CSE503 

20 January 2022 Retail Management  MMK503 

24 January 2022 English Language and Business Communication  ENG503 

25 January 2022 Managerial Economics  MGM504 

28 January 2022 Marketing Management  MMK502 
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Diploma Hospitality-Ethnic Foods & Sweets Processing (2019-20) 

Second Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

29 December 2021 Introduction to Food Production HDFP-205 

30 December 2021 Indian Ethnic Foods HDFP-204 

21 January 2022 Entrepreneurship Development HDFP-206 

M.Voc Entrepreneurship  (2020-22) 

Third Semester (Regular) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

17 January 2022 Entrepreneurial Strategy MED-901 

18 January 2022 Entrepreneurial Venture Development MED-902 

19 January 2022 Operations Management MGM-903 

20 January 2022 Innovation and Entrepreneurship MED-903 

21 January 2022 Strategic Management and Entrepreneurship MED-904 

25 January 2022 Project Management MGM-904 

03 February 2022 Managing Human Resources Management in Start-Ups MHR-902 

M.Voc Entrepreneurship  (2020-22) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

13 January 2022 Accounting and Financial Management  MFM805 

27 January 2022 Introduction to Entrepreneurship  MED801 

28 January 2022 Marketing Research and Strategies  MMK802 

M.Voc Management Entrepreneurship  (2019-21) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

05 January 2022 Human Value and Professional Ethics MED807 

13 January 2022 Accounting and Financial Management MED805 

18 January 2022 Design thinking  MED802 

20 January 2022 Startup Ecosystem and Regulation MED804 

21 January 2022 Entrepreneurial Selling MED803 

27 January 2022 Introduction to Entrepreneurship  MED801 

28 January 2022 Marketing Research and Strategies MED806 

M.Voc Management Entrepreneurship  (2019-21) 

Third Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

03 February 2022 Managing Human Resources Management in Start-Ups MHR902 

M.Voc Management Entrepreneurship  (2019-21) 

Fourth Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

19 January 2022 Conflict Management MHR-903 
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M.Voc Management-Banking and Finance (2020-22) 

Third Semester (Regular) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

14 January 2022 Project Finance MFM-902 

17 January 2022 Financial Institutions & Markets MFM-906 

18 January 2022 International Financial Management MFM-901 

19 January 2022 Risk Management MFM-908 

20 January 2022 Fintech and Data Analytics MAN-901 

21 January 2022 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management MFM-907 

27 January 2022 Principles and Practices of Insurance MBF-902 

M.Voc Management-Banking and Finance (2020-22) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

02 February 2022 Mutual Fund Management  MFM802 

M.Voc Management-HRM (2019-21) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

12 January 2022 Organisational Behaviour MSR805 

18 January 2022 Computer Application in Business GPGE103 

19 January 2022 Corporate Laws & Industrial Trends MSR807 

03 February 2022 Human Resource Management MSR806 

M.Voc Management-HRM (2020-22) 

Third Semester (Regular) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

17 January 2022 Performance and Talent Management MHR-805 

28 January 2022 Excel in HR MHR-905 

M.Voc Management-HRM (2020-22) 

First Semester (Reappear) 

Date of Exam Subject Name Subject Code 

12 January 2022 Fundamentals of Management  MGM807 

13 January 2022 Accounting & Financial Management Analytics  MFM804 

18 January 2022 Computer Application in Business  CSE801 

19 January 2022 Corporate Laws & Industrial Trends MHR-804 

21 January 2022 Training and Development MHR-801 

24 January 2022 Business Communication MGM-806 

03 February 2022 Human Resource Management  MHR803 

Note:  

1. All staff and students must visit website regularly for further updates, no separate information 

will be shared 

2. The Examination centre will be notified later. 

Examination Department 


